
Check #AmountInvoice DescriptionVendorGL DescGL Number

INVOICE GL DISTRIBUTION REPORT FOR VILLAGE OF PINCKNEY 1/3Page:02/22/2024 01:13 PM
User: JILL
DB: Pinckney

EXP CHECK RUN DATES 02/12/2024 - 02/22/2024
BOTH JOURNALIZED AND UNJOURNALIZED OPEN AND PAID

 BANK CODE: 101

Fund 101 General Fund
Dept 171 VILLAGE PRESIDENT

32113200.00 2024 MEMBERSHIP DUESGREATER BRIGHTON AREA MEMBERSHIP, DUES, & SUBSCRIPTIONS101-171-824.000

200.00 Total For Dept 171 VILLAGE PRESIDENT

Dept 266 LEGAL FEES
321122,427.95 JANUARY LEGAL FEESCOHL, STOKER & TOSKEY, P.C.Legal Fees101-266-801.000

2,427.95 Total For Dept 266 LEGAL FEES

Dept 272 OFFICE OVERHEAD
32108641.25 2023 MISCELLANEOUS ENGINEERINGWOLVERINE ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS INCC/S - GENERAL101-272-806.000
321072,894.20 MONTHLY BILLING FOR FEBRUARYVECTOR TECH GROUPC/S - IT SERVICES101-272-806.400

3,535.45 Total For Dept 272 OFFICE OVERHEAD

Dept 301 POLICE DEPARTMENT
32104102.00 UNIFORM MAINTENANCEKING CLEANERSSUPPLIES: UNIFORMS, BOOTS, ETC101-301-741.000
32107281.70 MONTHLY BILLING FOR FEBRUARYVECTOR TECH GROUPC/S - IT SERVICES101-301-806.400

383.70 Total For Dept 301 POLICE DEPARTMENT

Dept 441 DEPT OF PUBLIC WORKS
32107372.57 MONTHLY BILLING FOR FEBRUARYVECTOR TECH GROUPC/S - IT SERVICES101-441-806.400
3210270.78 OIL PAN / GASKETCARQUEST Auto PartsR&M: EQUIPMENT101-441-931.000
3211118.71 RELIEF VALVE KIT BOULLION SALESR&M: EQUIPMENT101-441-931.000
3211130.65 07 F250 V PLOW HOSEBOULLION SALESR&M: EQUIPMENT101-441-931.000
32114422.92 SWEAT SHIRTS J.J. JINKLEHEIMER AND CO.MISCELLANEOUS101-441-955.000

915.63 Total For Dept 441 DEPT OF PUBLIC WORKS

Dept 751 PARKS & RECREATION
32112250.50 JANUARY LEGAL FEESCOHL, STOKER & TOSKEY, P.C.Legal Fees101-751-801.000

250.50 Total For Dept 751 PARKS & RECREATION

7,713.23 Total For Fund 101 General Fund

Fund 202 Major Street Fund
Dept 452 MAJOR STREET - ACT 51

321081,306.25 MDOT CATEGORY B GRANT / N HOWELL ST RECONSTRUCTIONWOLVERINE ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS INCC/S - ENGINEERING202-452-803.000
32103500.00 STORM WATER ANNUAL PERMIT FEE 2024EGLE PHASE II STORM WATER202-452-810.000
321081,460.12 2022 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENTWOLVERINE ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS INCCapital Outlay202-452-980.000

3,266.37 Total For Dept 452 MAJOR STREET - ACT 51

3,266.37 Total For Fund 202 Major Street Fund

Fund 203 Local Street Fund
Dept 453 LOCAL STREET - ACT 51

321082,362.41 NW QUADRANT WATER SYSTEM EXTENSIONWOLVERINE ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS INCC/S - ENGINEERING203-453-803.000
32103500.00 STORM WATER ANNUAL PERMIT FEE 2024EGLE PHASE II STORM WATER203-453-810.000
32108712.24 2022 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENTWOLVERINE ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS INCCapital Outlay203-453-980.000

3,574.65 Total For Dept 453 LOCAL STREET - ACT 51

3,574.65 Total For Fund 203 Local Street Fund

Fund 248 Downtown Dev. Authority
Dept 728 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

321155,500.00 SANTA'S LIGHT CREW / LIGHT UP THE PARKSANTA'S LIGHT CREW, LLCCOMMUNITY BEAUTIFICATION248-728-880.000
321081,388.89 2022 SIDEWALK REPLACEMENTWOLVERINE ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS INCCapital Outlay248-728-980.000
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Fund 248 Downtown Dev. Authority
Dept 728 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

6,888.89 Total For Dept 728 ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT

6,888.89 Total For Fund 248 Downtown Dev. Authority

Fund 590 SEWER O & M FUND
Dept 527 VILLAGE SEWER DEPT

321081,052.95 MDOT CATEGORY B GRANT / N HOWELL ST RECONSTRUCTIONWOLVERINE ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS INCC/S - ENGINEERING590-527-803.000
32108151.84 NW QUADRANT WATER SYSTEM EXTENSIONWOLVERINE ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS INCC/S - ENGINEERING590-527-803.000
32108200.00 2023 GIS MAINTENANCEWOLVERINE ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS INCC/S - ENGINEERING590-527-803.000
32110500.00 UPDATE TO VILLAGE UBTHE WOODHILL GROUP, LLCC/S - GENERAL590-527-806.000
32107477.07 MONTHLY BILLING FOR FEBRUARYVECTOR TECH GROUPC/S - IT SERVICES590-527-806.400
32106204.04 PUMP ROTATING ASSEMBLYR+L CARRIERS R&M: EQUIPMENT590-527-931.000
32114422.92 SWEAT SHIRTS J.J. JINKLEHEIMER AND CO.MISCELLANEOUS590-527-955.000

3,008.82 Total For Dept 527 VILLAGE SEWER DEPT

3,008.82 Total For Fund 590 SEWER O & M FUND

Fund 591 Village Water Fund
Dept 000 

3210510.00 PARKING FEE REIMBURSEMENTDUSTIN MOMARefunds & Reimbursements591-000-687.000

10.00 Total For Dept 000 

Dept 536 VILLAGE WATER DEPT
321082,101.20 NW QUADRANT WATER SYSTEM EXTENSIONWOLVERINE ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS INCC/S - ENGINEERING591-536-803.000
32108200.00 2023 GIS MAINTENANCEWOLVERINE ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS INCC/S - ENGINEERING591-536-803.000
32110500.00 UPDATE TO VILLAGE UBTHE WOODHILL GROUP, LLCC/S - GENERAL591-536-806.000
32107427.09 MONTHLY BILLING FOR FEBRUARYVECTOR TECH GROUPC/S - IT SERVICES591-536-806.400
32114422.91 SWEAT SHIRTS J.J. JINKLEHEIMER AND CO.MISCELLANEOUS591-536-955.000

3,651.20 Total For Dept 536 VILLAGE WATER DEPT

3,661.20 Total For Fund 591 Village Water Fund

Fund 596 REFUSE COLLECTION FUND
Dept 272 OFFICE OVERHEAD

3210790.87 MONTHLY BILLING FOR FEBRUARYVECTOR TECH GROUPC/S - IT SERVICES596-272-806.400

90.87 Total For Dept 272 OFFICE OVERHEAD

90.87 Total For Fund 596 REFUSE COLLECTION FUND

Fund 701 GENERAL CUSTODIAL
Dept 000 

32108847.50 LAKELAND KNOLL SUBDIVISIONWOLVERINE ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS INCLAKELAND KNOLL: M. BLAU701-000-282.000-PD20PROP

847.50 Total For Dept 000 

847.50 Total For Fund 701 GENERAL CUSTODIAL
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7,713.23 Fund 101 General Fund
3,266.37 Fund 202 Major Street Fund
3,574.65 Fund 203 Local Street Fund
6,888.89 Fund 248 Downtown Dev. Authority
3,008.82 Fund 590 SEWER O & M FUND
3,661.20 Fund 591 Village Water Fund

90.87 Fund 596 REFUSE COLLECTION FUND
847.50 Fund 701 GENERAL CUSTODIAL

Fund Totals:

29,051.53 Total For All Funds: 


